
Week 1 Tue-01-May-18 Wed-02-May-18 Thu-03-May-18 Fri-04-May-18

Sandwich/ Bakery/ Fruit  Chicken Burrito / Dim Sum Cheese Burger / Dim Sum Chicken Royal Pizza / Dim Sum Duck Poppia / Dim Sum 

Cereals Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk 

Juices  Juices  Juices  Juices  Juices 

Week 2 Tue-08-May-18 Wed-09-May-18 Thu-10-May-18 Fri-11-May-18

Sandwich/ Bakery/ Fruit  Chicken Burrito / Dim Sum Cheese Burger / Dim Sum Chicken Royal Pizza / Dim Sum Duck Poppia / Dim Sum 

Cereals Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk 

Juices  Juices  Juices  Juices  Juices 

Week 3 Tue-15-May-18 Wed-16-May-18 Thu-17-May-18 Fri-18-May-18

Sandwich/ Bakery/ Fruit  Chicken Burrito / Dim Sum Cheese Burger / Dim Sum Chicken Royal Pizza / Dim Sum Duck Poppia / Dim Sum 

Cereals Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk 

Juices  Juices  Juices  Juices  Juices 

Week 4 Tue-22-May-18 Wed-23-May-18 Thu-24-May-18 Fri-25-May-18

Sandwich/ Bakery/ Fruit  Chicken Burrito / Dim Sum Cheese Burger / Dim Sum Chicken Royal Pizza / Dim Sum Duck Poppia / Dim Sum 

Cereals Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk 

Juices  Juices  Juices  Juices  Juices 

Week 5 Tue-29-May-18 Wed-30-May-18 Thu-31-May-18

Sandwich/ Bakery/ Fruit  Chicken Burrito / Dim Sum Cheese Burger / Dim Sum Chicken Royal Pizza / Dim Sum 

Cereals Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk Selection of Cereals with Fresh Milk 

Juices  Juices  Juices  Juices 
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